
List of Participants registered for HPNLU Faculty Development Programme, 2021 as on 01.04.2021 

Dr Ruchi Raj Thakur HPNLU,Shimla ruchirajthakur@live.in 

Yatish Pachauri Seedling school of law and governance, Jaipur National University pachauriyatish.30@gmail.com 

Aman Kumar IFIM Law School aman.k@ifim.edu.in 

ABHISHEK M Y  Karnataka State Law University's Law School, Hubballi  abhishekyamanur5@gmail.com  

Tanya Pandey School of Law KIIT UNIVERSITY  tanyapandey1993@gmail.com 

BARKHA DODAI KALINGA UNIVERSITY, NAYA RAIPUR barkha.dodai@gmail.com 

PANKAJ KUMAR BABA FARID LAW COLLEGE FARIDKOT g.pankaj17@gmail.com 

MS. SURBHI MESHRAM KALINGA UNIVERSITY, RAIPUR CHHATTISGARH surbheemeshram.hnlu@gmail.com 

Sanya Yadav Manav Rachna University sanya@mru.edu.in 

Bharat Barowalia Himachal Pradesh National Law University bbarowalia@gmail.com 

Anirudh Sood Himachal Pradesh National Law University anirudhsood@hpnlu.ac.in 

Sanya Yadav Manav Rachna University sanyayadav87@gmail.com 

ANKITA KAPOOR  THAKUR RAMNARAYAN COLLEGE OF LAW  ankita.kapoor@trcl.org.in 

Girjesh Shukla HPNLU, Shimla girjesh@hpnlu.ac.in 

Dr. Deepika Gautam Himachal Pradesh National Law University, Shimla drdeepgautam83@gmail.com 

G.VENKATASUBRAMANIAN 
Southern India Regional Council of The Institute of Chartered Accountants 
of India (SIRC of ICAI) gvspremasai@gmail.com 

Dr. Chandreshwari Minhas HPNLU, Shimla cminhas@hpnlu.ac.in 

Digvijay Singh Katoch HPNLU, Shimla digvijaykatoch@hpnlu.ac.in 

Dr Syed Ussain Saheb 
Department of Law, Sri Krishnadevaraya University, Ananathapuramu, 
A.P-515003 syedussain145@gmail.com 

Laxmi Prasad Boda University College of Law - Osmania University tddted@gmail.com 

Vanita Sharma Himachal Pradesh National Law University vanitash14@gmail.com 

SHAILJA KHOSLA AMITY LAW SCHOOL,NOIDA skhosla@amity.edu 

Gurwinder Singh Faculty of Law, BHU gursin1976@gmail.com 

Ananya Chatterjee Sister Nivedita University ananya.c@snuniv.ac.in 

Rajesh Kumar Tripathi Vivekanand Global University Jaipur rajsandilya007@gmail.com 

Adv Nikita Raje Shankarrao Chavan Law College, Pune raje.nikita@gmail.com 

Khushi singh Bharti vidyapeeth insitute  9717580944khushi@gmail.com 

Md Wali Iftikhar  Unity Degree College  mwhi92@gmail.com  

G. BHARATH Osmania University college of Law bharathgllb@gmail.com 

Dr. Dinesh B. Kolte M. P. Law College, Aurangabad.  dineshbkolte@gmail.com 

Sunita Panth Himachal Pradesh National Law University sunitapanthchettri@gmail.com 

RITIKA CHAUHAN Vivekananda Institute of Professional Studies rits.chauhan1988@gmail.com 

Aash Mohammad  Vivekananda Institute of Professional Studies aassh28@gmail.com  

Sonia Maan Vivekananda institute of professional studies soniamaan1988@gmail.com 

Madhura Nagesh Bhangle Thakur Ramnarayan College of Law madhura.bhangle2110@gmail.com 

Dr. Renu Pal Sood Shoolini University, Solan(H.P) renupalsood@gmail.com 

Dr.Ch.Lakshmi Damodaram Sanjivayya National Law University, Visakhapatnam,  chlakshmi197@dsnlu.ac.in 

PALLAVI SEN ROYAL GLOBAL UNIVERSITY pallavisen88@gmail.com 

Dr.Renu Chandigarh University adv.renumahajan786@gmail.com  

Parneet Kaur Chandigarh University  adv.parneet@gmail.com 

Pooja Ogale Ramaiah College of Law, Bangalore pooja.ogale@gmail.com 

Deepika Kanwar BABA FARID LAW COLLEGE FARIDKOT advdeepikakanwar1@gmail.com 

 

Anybody who has registered for the FDP and his/her name is not getting reflected in the aforestated list may 
kindly contact the following at the earliest: 

Dr. Ruchi Sapahia, Director, Centre for Human Rights, HPNLU, Shimla 

Phone: +91-93187-68068; Email: ruchisapahia@hpnlu.ac.in or Fdp@hpnlu.ac.in  


